
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= TEEPEE INC THE; Party Role=
Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197906040000
68620

06/04/1979
12:00:00

TEEPEE INC
THE

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

31 112

197908280001
10060

08/28/1979
12:00:00

TEEPEE INC
THE

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

32 357

197911190001
50840

11/19/1979
12:00:00

TEEPEE INC
THE

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

33 735

197911280001
53950

11/28/1979
12:00:00

TEEPEE INC
THE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

33 827


