Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= TEEPEE INC THE; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197906040000 68620	06/04/1979 12:00:00	TEEPEE INC THE	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	31	112				
197908280001 10060	08/28/1979 12:00:00	TEEPEE INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	32	357				
197911190001 50840	11/19/1979 12:00:00	TEEPEE INC THE	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	33	735				
197911280001 53950	11/28/1979 12:00:00	TEEPEE INC THE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	33	827				